
Discstroyers Seuramestaruus → Söderkulla • 07.12.2025 20:15 (1)

Discstroyers Seuramestaruus → Söderkulla

No  

Matti Koskenmäki

Gabriel Särkelä

Jouni Toivio

Tapio Knuuti

Kennet Öster

Markus Mäkinen

Sami Laurila

Markku Mustonen

Juuso Suominen

Kimmo Forsström

Ari Väisänen

Calle Lindroos

Thomas Tallberg

henry söderling

Dan Grönholm

Mika Laukka

https://discgolfmetrix.com/47149
https://discgolfmetrix.com/47155
https://discgolfmetrix.com/47149
https://discgolfmetrix.com/47155


Discstroyers Seuramestaruus → Söderkulla • 07.12.2025 20:15 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum   

 Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 37

1 Markku Mustonen 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 5 3 2 3 -4 33 -12 112

2 Gabriel Särkelä 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 -1 36 -7 117

3 Matti Koskenmäki 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 37 -7 117

3 Tapio Knuuti 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 0 37 -5 119

5 Thomas Tallberg 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 +1 38 -4 120

6 henry söderling 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 6 4 3 2 +3 40 -4 120

7 Mika Laukka 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 4 4 +1 38 -1 123

8 Juuso Suominen 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 +3 40 1 125

9 Kennet Öster 5 2 4 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 4 3 +1 38 1 125

10 Kimmo Forsström 3 2 4 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 -3 34 2 126

11 Markus Mäkinen 2 3 5 2 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 -2 35 5 129

12 Ari Väisänen 4 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 +1 38 8 132

13 Jouni Toivio 3 2 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 -1 36 8 132

14 Dan Grönholm 3 3 4 3 2 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 +4 41 17 141

15 Sami Laurila 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 +7 44 17 141

16 Calle Lindroos 7 7 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 +48 85 62 186

https://discgolfmetrix.com/47149
https://discgolfmetrix.com/47155


Discstroyers Seuramestaruus → Söderkulla • 07.12.2025 20:15 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 Tot %

Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 37

Avg 3.6 2.9 4 3.4 2.9 3.4 2.9 3.4 3.9 3.6 3.4 3.3 40.6

Difficulty 10 1 4 6 2 9 3 7 12 11 8 5 3.6

Birdie -1 1 6 6 1 6 2 6 2 1 1 1 2 35 18%

Par 0 9 9 7 11 8 9 8 9 7 9 10 11 107 56%

Bogey 1 4 2 3 1 4 1 4 4 3 4 2 32 17%

Double Bogey 2 1 2 2 5 3%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1%

Other >3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 6%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/47149
https://discgolfmetrix.com/47155

